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Inverary (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Middle Woodland

Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592

Title

Ariens Lawn Tractor

4 Drawer Filing Cabinet
Powerhouse Gas Generator
Screed/ Soil Sifter, 2 Long Boards, Roller Shade
Garden Lot

Tete Et Tete Lawn Set

Spreaders

This And That For Outside

Men's And Women's Bikes
Sports

Trailer Hitches And Trolley Jack
Tarp, Torch, Tank And Car Fan
Travel Bag And Baby Things
Garden Supplies

Mega Force 6500 Gas Generator
Garden And Yard

Contents of Shelves

Contents of Shelf

Contents of Shelf

Sand And Salt

Patio Table and Chairs

Face Shields And Ear Defender Combination
Gas Weed Wacker

Lawn Roller

Gas Leaf Blower

Wood Burning Outdoor Fireplace
25 Gallon Water Barrel

16 Speed Drill Press

Delta Bench Grinder

Rockwell Beaver Planer

Sears Craftman 10 In Radial Arm Saw
Plumbing And Electrical Supplies

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 5 8:00pm ET

Lot

0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624

Title

Beaver Made Table Saw

16 Inch Auto Planer

Rockwell Beaver Wood Lathe
Mastercraft 8 1/4 Mitre Saw
Large Red Oak Boards

Mixed Wood Boards

White Oak Boards

Maple Boards

Pipe Clamps

Level, Scales And Caining
Horizon Treadmill

Schwinn Airdyne Bike
Electrical

Dresser, Nightstand And Vases
Palliser Bookcase
Electronics And Bags

Office Chair, Pails And Bedside Tray
Jewellery Box And Jewellery
Thistle Perambulator
Toastmaster Toaster Oven

2 Folding Work Tables
Ladies XV Left Handed Golf Clubs
Kitchen Wares

Baking Pans And Plastics
Palliser Bookcase

Palliser Bookcase

Wall Art

Ladies Cape

Ladies Wool Coat

Faux Fur Coat

Carriage Style Clock

Tuner And Digital Slide Scanner
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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