## Inverary (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Middle Woodland Drive

## Auction Opens: Wed, Dec 21 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0560	Ariens Lawn Tractor
0561	4 Drawer Filing Cabinet
0562	Powerhouse Gas Generator
0563	Screed/ Soil Sifter, 2 Long Boards, Roller Shade
0564	Garden Lot
0565	Tete Et Tete Lawn Set
0566	Spreaders
0567	This And That For Outside
0568	Men's And Women's Bikes
0569	Sports
0570	Trailer Hitches And Trolley Jack
0571	Tarp, Torch, Tank And Car Fan
0572	Travel Bag And Baby Things
0573	Garden Supplies
0575	Mega Force 6500 Gas Generator
0576	Garden And Yard
0577	Contents of Shelves
0578	Contents of Shelf
0579	Contents of Shelf
0580	Sand And Salt
0581	Patio Table and Chairs
0582	Face Shields And Ear Defender Combination
0583	Gas Weed Wacker
0584	Lawn Roller
0585	Gas Leaf Blower
0586	Wood Burning Outdoor Fireplace
0587	25 Gallon Water Barrel
0588	16 Speed Drill Press
0589	Delta Bench Grinder
0590	
0591	Sears Craftman 10 In Radial Arm Saw
0592	Plumbing And Electrical Supplies

Lot	Title
0593	Beaver Made Table Saw
0594	16 Inch Auto Planer
0595	Rockwell Beaver Wood Lathe
0596	Mastercraft 8 1/4 Mitre Saw
0597	Large Red Oak Boards
0598	Mixed Wood Boards
0599	White Oak Boards
0600	Maple Boards
0601	Pipe Clamps
0602	Level, Scales And Caining
0603	Horizon Treadmill
0604	Schwinn Airdyne Bike
0605	Electrical
0606	Dresser, Nightstand And Vases
0607	Palliser Bookcase
0608	Electronics And Bags
0609	Office Chair, Pails And Bedside Tray
0610	Jewellery Box And Jewellery
0611	Thistle Perambulator
0612	Toastmaster Toaster Oven
0613	2 Folding Work Tables
0614	Ladies XV Left Handed Golf Clubs
0615	Kitchen Wares
	Baking Pans And Plastics
0617	Palliser Bookcase
	Palliser Bookcase
0619	
0620	Ladies Cape
	Ladies Wool Coat
	Faux Fur Coat
	Carriage Style Clock
0624	Tuner And Digital Slide Scanner

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 5 8:00pm ET

04/26/24 11:23:08

## **Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**